
N620P308806&N620P308807

DE:Installation sanleitung
UK:Installation instruction
FR:Instruction d'installation
IT:lstruzioni di installazione
ES:instrucciones de instalación
NL:installatie-instructies
SE:nstallationsanvisningar
PL: instrukcje instalacji
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N620P308806
1 x1 2 x1

5 x2 6 x2
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N620P308807
3 x2 4 x1

7 x8 8 x4

9 x1 10 x1

11 x2
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A x2 B x8

Ø3.5x20mm

C x 8

Ø8x30mm

D x14

Ø7x38mm

E x 40 F x 6 G x24 H x1

Ø3.5x16mmM6x12mm M4

N620P308807

M6x30mm
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CC x8

Ø8x30mm

D x6

Ø7x38mm

4

5

5

D

12/18



5

6

D x8

Ø7x38mm

D

F

F x6

M6x30mm

4

6

6

13/18



x12

G x24

Ø3.5x16mm

1

2

1

2

11

11

G

G

11

7

14/18



11

E E

E x4

M6x12mm
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